Rod Lock
NRL Series
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
Today Numatics is proud to be
a part of Emerson Electric Co.
Emerson (NYSE:EMR), based

with "S" in the "Rod Option" code, will include the rod lock unit assembled to the cylinder. Please note that the cylinder
includes the correct amount of rod extension.
ISO 15552 How to Order
NFPA Examples
A Series  X0AR-25A1B-ANX0
EQ Series  F1EQR-50A4O-GNX2
X0 M
Mount
X0 Basic No Mount=
Type
A
Bore
Fractional Inches of Stroke
Rod Code
50 A 1 B A
= A Series
M = 2-1/2˝
50 = 50˝ Stroke
A = 0˝
1 = Style #1 Standard Rod Diameter
Ports
B = 1/8˝ Port Position 1
Cushion
A = No Cushions
Options
NX = NRL Rod Lock Mount
Magnet
0 = No Magnet
Full Inches of Stroke
A NX 0- -
A Series cylinders with “NX” in the option code include the NRL Series rod lock unit assembled to the cylinder. Note
that the cylinder includes the correct amount of rod extension.
NFPA How to Order
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
7
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
SERIES
NRL
Bore Ø Rod Ø Air Chamber
Volume (cm3)
Appoximate
Engagement
Time (seconds)
Holding Force
(N)
Minimum Torque
to Override (N-m)
32 12 4.750cm3 0.030 800 3
40 16 6.720cm3 0.030 890 3
50 20 9.180cmn3 0.035 1,400 7
63 20 13.440cm3 0.045 2,225 12
80 25 31.950cm3 0.060 3,560 22
100 25 112.740cm3 0.100 5,500 65
* Dimensions shown in millimeters
ISO Rod Locks (mm)*
Bore Ø Rod Ø
Air Chamber
Volume (in3)
Appoximate
Engagement
Time (seconds)
Holding Force
(lbs)
Minimum Torque
to Override (ft-lbs)
1.500 0.625 0.250in3 0.030 180 2
2.000 0.625 0.710in3 0.040 314 5
2.000 1.000 0.680in3 0.040 250 5
2.500 0.625 1.260in3 0.045 491 7
3.250 1.000 3.200in3 0.070 830 17
3.250 1.375 2.110in3 0.060 830 17
4.000 1.000 6.730in3 0.100 1,256 45